
Enrolment & Orientation Monday 15 June 2009

SEMESTER 1 Classes Commence Tuesday 16 June 2009
(14 teaching weeks) latest commencement Fri 26 June 2009

HOLIDAY

Classes Re-commence Monday 13 July 2009

EXAM 
PERIOD 1

Semester 1 Ends Friday 25 September 2009

SEMESTER 2 Classes Commence Monday 5 October 2009
(14 teaching weeks)

HOLIDAY

Classes Re-commence Mon 4 January 2010

EXAM 
PERIOD 2

Semester 2 Ends Friday 22 January 2010

2009 Public Holidays 2010 Public Holidays
Melbourne Cup = Tue 3 November 2009 New Years Day = Fri 1 Jan 2010
Christmas Day = Fri 25 December 2009
Boxing Day = ?? Falls on Sat 26 Dec 2009

6 July 2009 - 10 July 2009

21 September 2009 - 25 September 2009

Foundation Studies

Academic Calendar
2009 June Intake

HOLIDAY 28 Sept 2009 - 2 Oct 2009

Fri 18 Dec 2009 - Fri 1 Jan 2010

18 January 2010 - 22 January 2010


